0.06in±0.01 1.6mm±0.3
0.253in±0.005 6.43mm±0.13
C
2:1
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
CAGE CODE:

4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618

80.05" - 3,940.0" ±0.5%
TABLE 2 - CABLE
ORDER CODE CABLE COLOR
(BLANK) BLACK
2 RED
4 YELLOW
5 GREEN
6 BLUE
9 WHITE*AVAILABLE IN 0.05" INCREMENTS
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
11.20" LENGTH GREEN CABLE
LC1-11.20-F7P-5
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
BIVAR:
  LC1-1.5-F7P-2  LC1-1.5-F7P-4  LC1-1.5-F7P-5  LC1-1.5-F7P-6  LC1-1.5-F7P-9  LC1-10.0-F7P-2  LC1-10.0-F7P-4
LC1-10.0-F7P-5  LC1-10.0-F7P-6  LC1-10.0-F7P-9  LC1-12.0-F7P-2  LC1-12.0-F7P-4  LC1-12.0-F7P-5  LC1-12.0-F7P-
6  LC1-12.0-F7P-9  LC1-14.0-F7P-2  LC1-14.0-F7P-4  LC1-14.0-F7P-5  LC1-14.0-F7P-6  LC1-14.0-F7P-9  LC1-15.0-
F7P-2  LC1-15.0-F7P-4  LC1-15.0-F7P-5  LC1-15.0-F7P-6  LC1-15.0-F7P-9  LC1-18.0-F7P-2  LC1-18.0-F7P-4  LC1-
18.0-F7P-5  LC1-18.0-F7P-6  LC1-18.0-F7P-9  LC1-2.0-F7P-2  LC1-2.0-F7P-4  LC1-2.0-F7P-5  LC1-2.0-F7P-6  LC1-
2.0-F7P-9  LC1-2.5-F7P-2  LC1-2.5-F7P-4  LC1-2.5-F7P-5  LC1-2.5-F7P-6  LC1-2.5-F7P-9  LC1-20.0-F7P-2  LC1-20.0-
F7P-4  LC1-20.0-F7P-5  LC1-20.0-F7P-6  LC1-20.0-F7P-9  LC1-24.0-F7P-2  LC1-24.0-F7P-4  LC1-24.0-F7P-5  LC1-
24.0-F7P-6  LC1-24.0-F7P-9  LC1-3.0-F7P-2  LC1-3.0-F7P-4  LC1-3.0-F7P-5  LC1-3.0-F7P-6  LC1-3.0-F7P-9  LC1-
30.0-F7P-2  LC1-30.0-F7P-4  LC1-30.0-F7P-5  LC1-30.0-F7P-6  LC1-30.0-F7P-9  LC1-33.0-F7P-2  LC1-33.0-F7P-4
LC1-33.0-F7P-5  LC1-33.0-F7P-6  LC1-33.0-F7P-9  LC1-36.0-F7P-2  LC1-36.0-F7P-4  LC1-36.0-F7P-5  LC1-36.0-F7P-
6  LC1-36.0-F7P-9  LC1-39.5-F7P-2  LC1-39.5-F7P-4  LC1-39.5-F7P-5  LC1-39.5-F7P-6  LC1-39.5-F7P-9  LC1-4.0-
F7P-2  LC1-4.0-F7P-4  LC1-4.0-F7P-5  LC1-4.0-F7P-6  LC1-4.0-F7P-9  LC1-48.0-F7P-2  LC1-48.0-F7P-4  LC1-48.0-
F7P-5  LC1-48.0-F7P-6  LC1-48.0-F7P-9  LC1-5.0-F7P-2  LC1-5.0-F7P-4  LC1-5.0-F7P-5  LC1-5.0-F7P-6  LC1-5.0-
F7P-9  LC1-6.0-F7P-2  LC1-6.0-F7P-4  LC1-6.0-F7P-5  LC1-6.0-F7P-6  LC1-6.0-F7P-9  LC1-6.5-F7P-2  LC1-6.5-F7P-4
  LC1-6.5-F7P-5  LC1-6.5-F7P-6  LC1-6.5-F7P-9